JCCCAT (5) 429-488 (1993)

JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY

Chemical Communications

Number 5
1993

CONTENTS

Derrick L. J. Clive, Maarten H. D. Postema

Akira Ohta, Tomoshige Kobayashi, Hiroshi Kato

Sandra Gilmour, Seth R. Marder, Bruce G.
Tiemann, Lap-Tak Cheng

Jean-Paul Collin, Philippe Lainé, Jean-Pierre
Launay, Jean-Pierre Sauvage, Angélique Sour

Keiji Yamamoto, Yukio Kawanami, Masahiro
Miyazawa

Kazuaki Oda, Minoru Machida
Chang-Chun Ling, Raphael Darcy, Wilhelm Risse

Jagarlapudi A. R. P. Sarma, Mudigonda S. K.
Dhurjati, K. Bhanuprakash, K. Ravikumar

Stefano Tollari, Domenico Vergani, Stefano Banfi,
Francesca Porta

Alexander Steiner, Dietmar Stalke

Chris J. Adams, Michael 1. Bruce, Brian W.
Skelton, Allan H. White

Shinichi Yamabe, Tsutomu Minato, Yoshihiro
Osamura

Kasali A. Bello, S. Nigel Corns, John Griffiths
Rolf Gleiter, Georg Pfliisterer, Bernhard Nuber

Richard P. Bonar-Law, Lindsey G. Mackay,
Jeremy K. M. Sanders

Christopher J. Walter, Harry L. Anderson,
Jeremy K. M. Sanders

Marcus Simon, Gerd Meyer

Jean-Michel Trendel, Roland Graff, Patrick
Wehrung, Pierre Albrecht, Daniel Dessort,
Jacques Connan

James K. Sutherland, Roger C. Whitehead, Gareth
M. Davies

Malcolm A. Halcrow, Bruno Chaudret, Swiatoslaw
Trofimenko

Allan K. Bertram, Michael T. H. Liu

Diane K. Hancock, Bruce Coxon, Shi-Yong Wang,
Edward White, Dennis J. Reeder, Jon M. Bellama

Sen Ren Wang, Cheu Pyeng Cheng

429

431
432
434
436
437
438
440
442
444
446
450
452
454
456
458

460

461

464
465

467
468

470

trans Ring-fused Bicyclic Structures by 6-exo-Trigonal Radical Closure: Use of the
Triethylborane-Stannane—Air System for Intramolecular Radical Addition to
Aldehydes

Preparation of Thienyl-substituted Fulvalene and Tetrathiafulvalene Vinylogues as
Electron Donors and Conductive Complexes derived from One of Them

Synthesis and First Hyperpolarizabilities of Acceptor-substituted f3-apo-8’-
Carotenal Derived Compounds

Long-range Coupling in Mixed-valence Diruthenium Complexes Containing
Bis-terpyridine Ligands of Various Lengths as Bridges

Kinetic Resolution of (£)-Cyclohex-1-enylsilanols by the Sharpless Asymmetric
Epoxidation

Photoreaction of Thiobenzamide with Furans in Methanol. Facile Construction of
the Arylpyrrole Ring System

Cyclodextrin Liquid Crystals: Synthesis and Self-organisation of Amphiphilic
Thio-B-cyclodextrins

Designing a Non-centrosymmetric Crystal: Structure of 4'-Cyano-2,6-dimethyl-4-
hydroxyazobenzene

Oxidation of Primary Aromatic Amines to Nitro Derivatives catalysed by Iron(ir)
and Manganese (1) Tetraaryl Porphyrins

Lithium- and Dimethylaluminium-di-2-pyridyl-phosphides: the First Metal
Diorganophosphides without a Metal-Phosphorus Bond within a Contact Ion Pair

Construction of Unusual Metal Clusters using Dicarbon (C,) as a Collar. Examples
based on Permetallabicyclof2.2.0]hexane Frameworks

Dual One-centre Frontier-orbital Interactions in [2 + 2] Cycloadditions of Ketenes

Near-infrared-absorbing Squaraine Dyes containing 2,3-Dihydroperimidine
Terminal Groups

A Heptamethylene Bridged Superphane of a Co(CsHs)-Stabilized Cyclobutadiene
Complex

Morphine Recognition by a Porphyrin-Cyclocholate Molecular Bowl

exo-Selective Acceleration of an Intermolecular Diels—Alder Reaction by a
Trimeric Porphyrin Host

The Oxidation of Tantalum with Ammonium Chloride as an Example of a Novel
Route to Early Transitional Metal-Nitrogen Cluster Compounds. Synthesis and
Crystal Structure of (NH,)e[Tas(NH),Cl;7]

C(14a)-Homo-26-nor-17a-hopanes, a Novel and Unexpected Series of Molecular
Fossils in Biodegraded Petroleum

The Synthesis of 6-Substituted Shikimic Acids
Tris-pyrazolyl-borate Dihydrogen Complexes of Ruthenium

Cycloaddition of Arylchlorocarbenes using Ultrasound

L-threo-B-Hydroxyhistidine, an Unprecedented Iron(uir) Ion-binding Amino Acidin
a Pyoverdine-type Siderophore from Pseudomonas fluorescens 244

The Reaction Between the Tetrahydridodecacarbonyltetrarhenium Cluster and
Methanol: a Fifth-order Reaction

i



J. CHEM. SOC., CHEM. COMMUN., 1993

Patricia A. Gosling, Jan H. van Esch, Marion A. 472 Reductive Activation of Dioxygen by a Manganese(11) Porphyrin—Rhodium(ir)—

M. Hoffmann, Roeland J. M. Nolte Formate Catalytic System

Kay E. Oglieve, Richard A. Henderson 474 Selective Formation of Propyne by Protonation of an Allyl Complex

Pierre Duhamel, Bertrand Leblond, Jean-Marie 476 Nucleophilic Fluorination by Selective Ring Opening of «-Halooxiranes

Poirier

Simon R. Drake, Michael B. Hursthouse, K. M. 478 The Synthesis and X-Ray Structure Characterisation of the Volatile Complexes

Abdul Malik, Stewart A. S. Miller [Sr(thd),{Me(OCH,CH,);OMe}] and [Sr,(thd),{Me(OCH,CH,),OMe },(u-H,O)]
(Hthd = 1,1,1,6,6,6-Hexamethylheptane-2,4-dione)

Consuelo Pérez-Jiménez, Stephen J. Harris, 480 A Novel Calix[4]arene Tetraester with Fluorescent Response to Complexation with

Dermot Diamond Alkali Metal Cations

Goverdhan Mehta, Chebiyyam Prabhakar, 483 Triquinane-derived Macrocyclic Cyclophane Hosts

Munirathinam Nethaji, Kailasam Venkatesan

Cvetana Besoukhanova, Elly Uzunova, Veneta 485 Selective Catalytic Oxydehydrogenation of Methane to Z-But-2-ene on Cobalt

Nenova Ferrite

A. Guerrero-Tuiz, I. Rodriguez-Ramos, A. 487 Effect of the Basic Function in Co,MgO/C Catalysts on the Selective Oxidation of

Sepiilveda-Escribano Methane by Carbon Dioxide

Corrigendum

Wen-Lung Cheng, Tien-Yah Luh 488 Tetrathioorthocarbonate as a C*+ Synthon. Nickel-catalysed Alkylative Alkenation

of Tetrathioorthocarbonate with Grignard Reagents



AUTHOR INDEX

Adams, Chris J., 446
Albrecht, Pierre, 461
Anderson, Harry L., 458
Banfi, Stefano, 442
Bellama, Jon M., 468
Bello, Kasali A., 452
Bertram, Allan K., 467
Besoukhanova, Cvetana, 485
Bhanuprakash, K., 440
Bonar-Law, Richard P., 456
Bruce, Michael 1., 446
Chaudret, Bruno, 465
Cheng, Cheu Pyeng, 470
Cheng, Lap-Tak, 432
Cheng, Wen-Lung, 488
Clive, Derrick L. J., 429
Collin, Jean-Paul, 434
Connan, Jacques, 461
Corns, S. Nigel, 452
Coxon, Bruce, 468
Darcy, Raphael, 438
Davies, Gareth M., 464
Dessort, Daniel, 461
Dhurjati, Mudigonda S. K.,
440
Diamond, Dermot, 480
Drake, Simon R., 478

Duhamel, Pierre, 476
Gilmour, Sandra, 432
Gleiter, Rolf, 454

Gosling, Patricia A., 472
Graff, Roland, 461
Griffiths, John, 452
Guerrero-Tuiz, A., 487
Halcrow, Malcolm A., 465
Hancock, Diane K., 468
Harris, Stephen J., 480
Henderson, Richard A., 474
Hoffmann, Marion A. M., 472
Hursthouse, Michael B., 478
Kato, Hiroshi, 431
Kawanami, Yukio, 436
Kobayashi, Tomoshige, 431
Lainé, Philippe, 434
Launay, Jean-Pierre, 434
Leblond, Bertrand, 476
Ling, Chang-Chun, 438

Liu, Michael T. H., 467
Luh, Tien-Yah, 488
Machida, Minoru, 437
Mackay, Lindsey G., 456
Malik, K. M. Abdul, 478
Marder, Seth R., 432
Mehta, Goverdhan, 483

J. CHEM. SOC., CHEM. COMMUN., 1993

Meyer, Gerd, 460

Miller, Stewart A. S., 478

Minato, Tsutomu, 450

Miyazawa, Masahiro, 436

Nenova, Veneta, 485

Nethaji, Munirathinam, 483

Nolte, Roeland J. M., 472

Nuber, Bernhard, 454

Oda, Kazuaki, 437

Oglieve, Kay E., 474

Ohta, Akira, 431

Osamura, Yoshihiro, 450

Pérez-Jiménez, Consuelo, 480

Pflasterer, Georg, 454

Poirier, Jean-Marie, 476

Porta, Francesca, 442

Postema, Maarten H. D., 429

Prabhakar, Chebiyyam, 483

Ravikumar, K., 440

Reeder, Dennis J., 468

Risse, Wilhelm, 438

Rodriguez-Ramos, 1., 487

Sanders, Jeremy K. M., 456,
458

Sarma, Jagarlapudi A. R. P.,
440

Sauvage, Jean-Pierre, 434

Sepilveda-Escribano, A., 487
Simon, Marcus, 460
Skelton, Brian W., 446
Sour, Angélique, 434
Stalke, Dietmar, 444
Steiner, Alexander, 444
Sutherland, James K., 464
Tiemann, Bruce G., 432
Tollari, Stefano, 442
Trendel, Jean-Michel, 461
Trofimenko, Swiatoslaw, 465
Uzunova, Elly, 485

van Esch, Jan H., 472
Venkatesan, Kailasam, 483
Vergani, Domenico, 442
Walter, Christopher J., 458
Wang, Sen Ren, 470
Wang, Shi-Yong, 468
Wehrung, Patrick, 461
White, Allan H., 446
White, Edward, 468
Whitehead, Roger C., 464
Yamabe, Shinichi, 450
Yamamoto, Keiji, 436

il

© COPYRIGHT THE ROYAL SOCIETY OF CHEMISTRY, 1993



Scan the contents page, below, of the latest issue of ‘Mendeleev Communications’.
It speaks volumes for what you’ll find when you read the journal itself...

1993, Issue 1

1 Elena V. Evdokimova, Valeriy V. Lunin, Pavel V. A New Method of CO-, Activation: Alcohol Homologation with a
Afanasiev, Ilya I. Moiseev CO-»/H; Mixture
2 Vladimir I. Minkin, Mikhail S. Korobov, Leonid E. Low-energy Barrier to Intramolecular Inversion of Tetrahedral
Nivororozhkin, Olga E. Kompan, Rita Ya. Olekhnovich,  Configuration at a Zn"' Centre
Gennadii S. Borodkin, Yurii T. Struchkov
5 Evgenii Ya. Misochko, Charles A. Wight, Viktor A. Solid-state Chain Photochlorination in Recrystallized Mixtures of
Benderskii Ethene and Chlorine at 30 K
7 Vadim D. Romanenko, Alexander V. Ruban, Alexander Reactions of Iminophosphanes with
B. Roshenko, Mark 1. Povolotskii, Tatjana V. Sarina, Chlorotris(triphenylphosphine)rhodium(1): Generation and NMR
Dietrich Gudat, Edgar Niecke Identification of the First Iminophosphanerhodium(r) and
Iminophosphanerhodium(ir) Complexes
9 Isabella N. Kremenskaya, Marina A. Nudelman, Irina Isolation of Individual Fullerenes Cq, and C, by Extraction and
G. Shiyamina, Vladimir I. Shlyamin Column Adsorption Chromatography on Graphite
10 Mikhail Yu. Sinev, S. Setiadi, Kiyoshi Otsuka Selectivity Control by Oxygen Pressure in Methane Oxidation over
Phosphate Catalysts
12 Valery N. Kalinin, Irina L. Belyakova, Vladimir V. Nucleophilic Substitution in the Allyl System of Codeine and
Kobak, Pavel V. Petrovskii, Aleksandr I. Yanovsky, Pseudocodeine in their Reactions with Lithium Methyl- and
Yurii T. Struchkov Aryl-cyanocuprates. Crystal and Molecular Structure of
8a-Phenyl-6,7-didehydro-4,5a-epoxy-3-methoxy- | 7-methylmorphi-
nan and 683-Pheny!l-7.8-didehydro-4,5a-epoxy-3-methoxy-17-
methylmorphinan
14 Svyatoslav A. Shevelev, Vasilii M. Vinogradov, Igor L. Interaction of NH-Azoles with
Dalinger, Bogdan I. Ugrak, Viktor . Filippov O-Fluorosulfonyl- NV, N-difluorohydroxylamine
15 Klaus Schulze, Andreas Seidel, Matthias Stein, Christian  Synthesis of 4-Arylsulfonyl-1,2,4-triazolidine-3-thiones
Richter, Gertraude Richter
16 David loffe Synthesis of Monobrominated Anilines via
Bromination-Isomerization
17 Aleksander N. Kasatkin, Yulia A. Prokopenko, Arthur Cross-coupling of Organomanganese Derivatives of 3-Sulfolenes
M. Khabibov, Genrikh A. Tolstikov with Allyl and Propargyl Bromides. A Simple Synthesis of
Functionalised Dienes
18 Aleksander G. Tolstikov, Elena E. Savateeva, Nina V. A Short Route to Chiral Synthons: Preparation of
Khakhalina, Leonid V. Spirikhin, Vilina R. Ketoeicosanoids with Hydropyrane Fragments
Sultanmuratova, Genrikh A. Tolstikov
20 Andrei L. Laikhter, Viktor P. Kislyi, Viktor V. Semenov  The Nitration of Activated Carbonyl Compounds in a Two-phase
System
21 Remir G. Kostyanovsky, Gulnara K. Kadorkina, Anait New Scope and Limitations in the Knorr-Paal Synthesis of
G. Mkhitaryan, Ivan I. Chervin, Abil E. Aliev Pyrroles
23 Larisa V. Ektova, Fedor A. Zhuravlev A Smiles Rearrangement as an Intermediate Step in the Formation
of 8-Bromo-7-hydroxy-N-(4'-N,N-diethylaminophenyl)-
12 H-benzo[ b]phenothiazine-6,1 [-quinone 6-Imine from
2-(2’-Aminophenylthio)-6-bromo-5-hydroxy-
N-(4'-N,N-diethylaminophenyl)-1.4-naphthoquinone 4-Imine
24 Sergei M. Fomin, Svetlana A. Makarova, Alla N. Novel Aromatic Rigid-rod Comb-like Polyamides and Polyesters
Flerova, Anna G. Smolenkova, Eduard N. Teleshov
27 Andrei A. Vasil’ev, Valentina L. Tatarinova, Vladimir A. Cathodic Alkylation of Methyl Phenylacetate and its
Petrosyan n®-Tricarbonylchromium Complex
28 Vladimir Zholobenko Preparation of Phenol over Dehydroxylated HZSM-5 Zeolites
29 Nata 1. Matskevich, Fedor A. Kuznetsov, Tatiana L. On the Thermodynamic Stability of the YBa,Cu;0,
Popova, Valentin A. Titov, Valentin S. Kravchenko, Superconducting Phase
Valentina P. Shaburova, Olga G. Potapova
ROYAL
ooy MENDELEEV COMMUNICATIONS

%
-
L

Information
Services

Preliminary accounts of important new work in chemistry
from Russia, Other States of the Commonwealth of
independent States and Elsewhere - read it!






